CSUSB All-Gender Restrooms

Count Building No. Building Name |Room No. | Comments Public Access
1 004-A Environmental Health & Safety 114 Restroom & Shower Yes
2 004-B University Police 102A Restricted access No
3 005 Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning 105 Yes
4 006 Animal House UR24 Restricted access No
5 Serrano Village Housing Office WR By the pool area Yes
6 Serrano Village Housing Office MR By the pool area Yes
7 Laundry Facility Resident Only No
8 Laundry Facility Resident Only No
9 020 Performing Arts WR111 Yes
10 020 Performing Arts MR111 Yes
11 020 Performing Arts WR112 Yes
12 020 Performing Arts MR112 Yes
13 020 Performing Arts WR220 Yes
14 020 Performing Arts MR220 Yes
15 020A Performing Arts Center (Theater) R0O04 UNDER CONSTRUCTION

16 020A Performing Arts Center (Theater) RO05 UNDER CONSTRUCTION

17 020A Performing Arts Center (Theater) R101 UNDER CONSTRUCTION

18 020A Performing Arts Center (Theater) R103 UNDER CONSTRUCTION

19 020A Performing Arts Center (Theater) R104 UNDER CONSTRUCTION

20 020A Performing Arts Center (Theater) R201 UNDER CONSTRUCTION

21 020A Performing Arts Center (Theater) R202 UNDER CONSTRUCTION

22 021/042 Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center WR101 Inside clinic Yes
23 021/042 Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center MR101 Inside clinic Yes
24 021/042 Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center WR102 Lobby access Yes
25 021/042 Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center MR102 Lobby access Yes
26 021/042 Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center UR101 Inside examination room No
27 021/042 Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center UR102 Inside clinic Yes
28 021/042 Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center UR103 Inside observation room No
29 022 Santos Manuel Student Union UR101 Yes
30 022A Student Union Addition UR101 Yes
31 022A Student Union Addition UR201 Yes
32 022A Student Union Addition UR212 Staff access No
33 022A Student Union Addition UR301 Yes
34 023 Coyote Bookstore WR101 Yes
35 023 Coyote Bookstore MR101 Yes
36 024 Children's Center 109 Restricted access No
37 026 University Hall WR405 Yes
38 026 University Hall MR407 Yes
39 027 Center for Global Innovation R101 Yes
40 027 Center for Global Innovation R201 Yes
41 027 Center for Global Innovation R301 Yes
42 034 Health & Physical Education Complex 119C Restroom & Shower, Inside classroom No
43 034 Health & Physical Education Complex 234B Inside classroom No
44 034-A Health & Physical Education Complex UR257 Restroom & Shower, Nursing Skills Lab No
45 036 Social & Behavioral Sciences 142 Inside Infant/Toddler Center, Restricted Yes

Facilities Planning, Design Construction

CSUSB_AllGenderRestrooms_Inventory _6.22.22



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Facilities Planning, Design Construction

037

039

039
041/041-A
041/041-A
044A
044A
044A
044A
044A
044A
044B
044B
044B
044B

045

045

045

047

051

074
115/115-A
115/115-A
115/115-A

Chemical Sciences

Student Recreation & Fitness Center
Student Recreation & Fitness Center
University Enterprises
University Enterprises

Cajon Hall

Cajon Hall

Cajon Hall

Cajon Hall

Cajon Hall

Cajon Hall

Running Springs Hall

Running Springs Hall

Running Springs Hall

Running Springs Hall

Coyote Commons

Coyote Commons

Coyote Commons

Information Services Building 1
Information Services Building 2
Geology Prep Lab

ucbD

ucbD

ucbD

UR101

WR111
MR111
UR106
UR108
UR134
UR202
UR302
UR402
UR138
UR204
UR304
UR404
UR101
UR121
UR151
UR101
103
UR101
101D
101E
102C

Inside Rec. Center, Member Access
Inside Rec. Center, Member Access

In the addition

In the addition

Inside Housing Office
Inside Housing Office
Inside Honors Suite
Resident Only
Resident Only
Resident Only

In Recreation Area
Resident Only
Resident Only
Resident Only

Lobby access

Inside Dining Area
Employee Only
Parking staff only
Parking staff only
Restricted access

Inside UCDD ftrailers, limited hours
Inside UCDD trailers, limited hours
Inside UCDD ftrailers, limited hours

CSUSB_AllGenderRestrooms_Inventory _6.22.22

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes



CSUSB All-Gender Restrooms

Palm Desert Campus

Count Building No. Building Name |Room No. | Comments Public Access
1 001 Mary Stuart Rogers Gateway Building UR1.1 Inside Green Room, restroom & shower No
2 001 Mary Stuart Rogers Gateway Building UR2.2 Inside Dean's suite No
3 002-A Indian Wells Center for Educational Excellence UR101 Inside administrative offices No
4 002-C Indian Wells Theatre UR107 Inside Green Room No
5 002-B Health Sciences UR101 Inside classroom No
6 002-B Health Sciences UR102 Inside administrative offices No

Facilities Planning, Design Construction CSUSB_AllIGenderRestrooms_Inventory



	CSUSB_AllGenderRestrooms_Inventory_6.22.22
	CSUSB

	PD__AllGenderRestrooms_Inventory

