## **CSUSB All-Gender Restrooms**

	San Bernardino Campus					
Count	Building No.	Building Name	Room No.	Comments	Public Access	
1	004-A	Environmental Health & Safety	114	Restroom & Shower	Yes	
2	004-B	University Police	102A	Restricted access	No	
3	005	Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning	105		Yes	
4	006	Animal House	UR24	Restricted access	No	
5		Serrano Village Housing Office	WR	By the pool area	Yes	
6		Serrano Village Housing Office	MR	By the pool area	Yes	
7		Laundry Facility		Resident Only	No	
8		Laundry Facility		Resident Only	No	
9	020	Performing Arts	WR111		Yes	
10	020	Performing Arts	MR111		Yes	
11	020	Performing Arts	WR112		Yes	
12	020	Performing Arts	MR112		Yes	
13	020	Performing Arts	WR220		Yes	
14	020	Performing Arts	MR220		Yes	
15	020A	Performing Arts Center (Theater)	R004	UNDER CONSTRUCTION		
16	020A	Performing Arts Center (Theater)	R005	UNDER CONSTRUCTION		
17	020A	Performing Arts Center (Theater)	R101	UNDER CONSTRUCTION		
18	020A	Performing Arts Center (Theater)	R103	UNDER CONSTRUCTION		
19	020A	Performing Arts Center (Theater)	R104	UNDER CONSTRUCTION		
20	020A	Performing Arts Center (Theater)	R201	UNDER CONSTRUCTION		
21	020A	Performing Arts Center (Theater)	R202	UNDER CONSTRUCTION		
22	021/042	Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center	WR101	Inside clinic	Yes	
23	021/042	Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center	MR101	Inside clinic	Yes	
24	021/042	Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center	WR102	Lobby access	Yes	
25	021/042	Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center	MR102	Lobby access	Yes	
26	021/042	Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center	UR101	Inside examination room	No	
27	021/042	Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center	UR102	Inside clinic	Yes	
28	021/042	Health Center & Psychological Counseling Center	UR103	Inside observation room	No	
29	022	Santos Manuel Student Union	UR101		Yes	
30	022A	Student Union Addition	UR101		Yes	
31	022A	Student Union Addition	UR201		Yes	
32	022A	Student Union Addition	UR212	Staff access	No	
33	022A	Student Union Addition	UR301		Yes	
34	023	Coyote Bookstore	WR101		Yes	
35	023	Coyote Bookstore	MR101		Yes	
36	024	Children's Center	109	Restricted access	No	
37	026	University Hall	WR405		Yes	
38	026	University Hall	MR407		Yes	
39	027	Center for Global Innovation	R101		Yes	
40	027	Center for Global Innovation	R201		Yes	
41	027	Center for Global Innovation	R301		Yes	
42	034	Health & Physical Education Complex	119C	Restroom & Shower, Inside classroom	No	
43	034	Health & Physical Education Complex	234B	Inside classroom	No	
44	034-A	Health & Physical Education Complex	UR257	Restroom & Shower, Nursing Skills Lab	No	
45	036	Social & Behavioral Sciences	142	Inside Infant/Toddler Center, Restricted	Yes	

4	46	037	Chemical Sciences	UR101		Yes
4	47	039	Student Recreation & Fitness Center	WR201	Inside Rec. Center, Member Access	Yes
4	48	039	Student Recreation & Fitness Center	MR201	Inside Rec. Center, Member Access	Yes
	49	041/041-A	University Enterprises	WR111	In the addition	Yes
	50	041/041-A	University Enterprises	MR111	In the addition	Yes
	51	044A	Cajon Hall	UR106	Inside Housing Office	No
	52	044A	Cajon Hall	UR108	Inside Housing Office	No
	53	044A	Cajon Hall	UR134	Inside Honors Suite	Yes
	54	044A	Cajon Hall	UR202	Resident Only	No
	55	044A	Cajon Hall	UR302	Resident Only	No
	56	044A	Cajon Hall	UR402	Resident Only	No
	57	044B	Running Springs Hall	UR138	In Recreation Area	Yes
	58	044B	Running Springs Hall	UR204	Resident Only	No
	59	044B	Running Springs Hall	UR304	Resident Only	No
(	60	044B	Running Springs Hall	UR404	Resident Only	No
(	61	045	Coyote Commons	UR101	Lobby access	Yes
(	62	045	Coyote Commons	UR121	Inside Dining Area	Yes
(	63	045	Coyote Commons	UR151	Employee Only	No
(	64	047	Information Services Building 1	UR101	Parking staff only	No
(	65	051	Information Services Building 2	103	Parking staff only	No
(	66	074	Geology Prep Lab	UR101	Restricted access	No
(	67	115/115-A	UCDD	101D	Inside UCDD trailers, limited hours	Yes
(	68	115/115-A	UCDD	101E	Inside UCDD trailers, limited hours	Yes
(	69	115/115-A	UCDD	102C	Inside UCDD trailers, limited hours	Yes

## **CSUSB All-Gender Restrooms**

	Palm Desert Campus									
Count	Building No.	Building Name	Room No.	Comments	Public Access					
1	001	Mary Stuart Rogers Gateway Building	UR1.1	Inside Green Room, restroom & shower	No					
2	001	Mary Stuart Rogers Gateway Building	UR2.2	Inside Dean's suite	No					
3	002-A	Indian Wells Center for Educational Excellence	UR101	Inside administrative offices	No					
4	002-C	Indian Wells Theatre	UR107	Inside Green Room	No					
5	002-B	Health Sciences	UR101	Inside classroom	No					
6	002-B	Health Sciences	UR102	Inside administrative offices	No					